What topics
should we hold
Citizen
Assemblies on in
Central Oregon?

ANSWER CHOICES

Houseless Youth

East-West Bend divisions.

Transportation and urban design

Water rights and drought

Housing affordability and availability

Substance abuse strategies (specifically around opioids)

Fee increases

Affordable housing, homelessness/helping people move toward shelter
Homelessness, transportation, housing

Lack of affordable childcare

What is the full breadth of effect of tourism as a predominant sector in our region?
Short Term Rentals

How to get a robust, modern transit system in bend

Equity in youth sports and more facilities

RESPONSES

50.00%

26.67%

40.00%

56.67%

73.33%

33.33%

6.67%

46.67%

30.00%

60.00%

10.00%

16.67%

30.00%

13.33%




