What topics should we hold Citizen Assemblies on in Central Oregon?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Houseless Youth	50.00%
East-West Bend divisions.	26.67%
Transportation and urban design	40.00%
Water rights and drought	56.67%
Housing affordability and availability	73.33%
Substance abuse strategies (specifically around opioids)	33.33%
Fee increases	6.67%
Affordable housing, homelessness/helping people move toward shelter	46.67%
Homelessness, transportation, housing	30.00%
Lack of affordable childcare	60.00%
What is the full breadth of effect of tourism as a predominant sector in our region?	10.00%
Short Term Rentals	16.67%
How to get a robust, modern transit system in bend	30.00%
Equity in youth sports and more facilities	13.33%